FM1
FM2
FM3
FM4
FM5
FM6
FM7
FM8
FM9
FM10

FM11
FM12
FM13
FM14
FM15

0o

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION
22nd October to 6th November 2022
CATALOGUE

Stevanz, Peter

"The Armagh" Wine Label
Study in Perspective
Amy

Igor

Reclining Nude
Green Taro

Hands Up

Standing Nude
Annette

Cat

The Lucky Country

Garcinia Dulcis Magosteen
Rancorous & File

Sitting Nude

Pen & Ink Portrait Practice Studies

Bradshaw, Diana
Waterfall Way
Rock, Water, Sand

Braham, Chris

Arid Lands Botanic Gdns, Pt Augusta
My Black Boots

Me and My Shadow

Burrow, Donald
A suitable boy

Coe, David

Deep Creek

Slipway, Port Adelaide
Hibiscus

Daisies

Davis, Christine

Pansies in Terracotta Pot
Escalator to Jungle
Popeye colour reduction
Exotic Contemplation
Goat

Under the Jetty
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Printed
Gouache on paper
Print' Pastel on Newspaper

Graphite & Pastel on Kraft paper

Pastel pencils on Kraft paper
Graphite on paper

Brush pen on Kraft paper
Brush pen on Kraft paper

Colour pencil,Graphite on paper

Conte & Charcoal on clear
Gesso primed wallpaper
Charcoal on newspaper
Graphite on paper
Charcoal on newspaper
Pastel Pencil on Kraft Paper
Pen & Ink on paper, various

Ink and Pastel
Watercolour/Pastel

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil

Lino Print
Lino Print
Pencil and watercolour
Pencil and watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Linocut

Oil

Pencil
Watercolour

NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

$700.00
$500.00

$160.00
$160.00
$120.00

$250.00

$380.00
$250.00
$230.00
$190.00

$200.00
$400.00
$270.00
$390.00
$240.00
$320.00

AAS Catalogue Spring Exhibition.xIsx



17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
76

37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45

Dawson, Simon

Pekina Farmhouse
Perouges Street, France
Beltana Ruins

Boats at Rest

Settlers Hut Hammond

Eastwood, Earleen
Red Geisha
Gum Flowers

Gaekwad, Allan
Augustus
Woman's Torso
Professor

Gardiner, Jo
Pomegranates
Arum Lilies

Jacobs, Marilyn

Clivia

Beethoven

A Single Rose
Overlooking Linear Park
Pub Lunch

Jaggi, Kamolrat

Fadiing Flower and Butterfly
Lemon #1

Lemon #2

Cadmium Yellow

Johns, lill
Coastal Tasmania
As the Day ends

Kerr, Lyn

Pondering

Variagated Rose and bowl
Port Stephens, Bay of Plenty

Lynch, Marg

Koi Fish, Changi Airport Singapore
Dove Tree

Toru

Coastal Pines

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Mixed media
Mixed media

Fired Clay
Glazed Clay
Charcoal

Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Qil
Mixed media on wood panel
Mixed media on wood panel
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
W/colour on handmade paper
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour and ink
Watercolour
Watercolour and ink

Page 2

$215.00
$195.00
$135.00
$115.00
$75.00

$375.00
$400.00

$350.00
$450.00
$450.00

$350.00
$250.00

$390.00
$450.00
$410.00
$350.00
$480.00

$250.00
$120.00
$120.00
$200.00

$175.00
$150.00

$295.00
$180.00
$180.00

$290.00
$290.00
$100.00
$350.00
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Nydegger, Natasha
Torso of a Woman

Page, Shirley

The Colours of Burano
Thoughts Far Away

The Gold Bangles

Fishing Mates at Hallett Cove
Country Commuters

Seaweed and surf at Second Valley

Palmer, John
Double Jeopardy
Birds in Trees

Parker, Glenda

Broken Hill Countryside
Trees on the Lagoon
Fishing at Pt Noarlunga
Flinders Hills

Saint, Pamela
Feathers

Sexton, Tony
Played Out

Taylor, Helen
Rocamador, France
Drysdale River, Kimberley
Lotus

Turvey, Jeffrey
Strung
Pomodora

Valente, Jenny
Reflections

Flinders Ranges Track
Brachina Gorge

Hello Cocky

Voysey, Mignon
Gum Blossom
Pretty Pair
Symphony in White
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Stoneware with Marble base

Oil
oil
Oil
Oil
Watercolour
Oil

Oil
oil

Dyes on Silk
Pastel

Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour

Pen and watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Pen on paper
Pen on paper

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

$650.00

$800.00
$200.00
$220.00
$250.00
$200.00
$220.00

$350.00
$280.00

$560.00
$180.00
$210.00
$85.00

$350.00

$145.00

$395.00
$195.00
$495.00

$190.00
$90.00

$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$160.00

$175.00
$180.00
$200.00
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Wagner, Ann
Reaped
Murray River Beach

Yaghmaei, Masha
Beauty

Zarei, Fatima

Robe Obelisk

Spinner

Women, Life Freedom

Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
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$1,500.00
$850.00

$400.00

$160.00
$150.00
$200.00
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