ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION 22nd October to 6th November 2022 CATALOGUE

	CATALOGUE					
	Stevanz, Peter					
FM1	"The Armagh" Wine Label	Printed	NFS			
FM2	Study in Perspective	Gouache on paper	NFS			
FM3	Amy	Print' Pastel on Newspaper	NFS			
FM4	lgor	Graphite & Pastel on Kraft paper	NFS			
FM5	Reclining Nude	Pastel pencils on Kraft paper	NFS			
FM6	Green Taro	Graphite on paper	NFS			
FM7	Hands Up	Brush pen on Kraft paper	NFS			
FM8	Standing Nude	Brush pen on Kraft paper	NFS			
FM9	Annette	Colour pencil,Graphite on paper	NFS			
FM10	Cat	Conte & Charcoal on clear				
		Gesso primed wallpaper	NFS			
FM11	The Lucky Country	Charcoal on newspaper	NFS			
FM12	Garcinia Dulcis Magosteen	Graphite on paper	NFS			
FM13	Rancorous & File	Charcoal on newspaper	NFS			
FM14	Sitting Nude	Pastel Pencil on Kraft Paper	NFS			
FM15	Pen & Ink Portrait Practice Studies	Pen & Ink on paper, various	NFS			
	Bradshaw, Diana					
1	Waterfall Way	Ink and Pastel	\$700.00			
2	Rock, Water, Sand	Watercolour/Pastel	\$500.00			
	Braham, Chris					
3	Arid Lands Botanic Gdns, Pt Augusta	Oil	\$160.00			
4	My Black Boots	Oil	\$160.00			
5	Me and My Shadow	Oil	\$120.00			
-	Burrow, Donald		40-0.00			
6	A suitable boy	Oil	\$250.00			
	Cae David					
7	Coe, David Deep Creek	Lino Print	6280.00			
7	•	Lino Print	\$380.00			
8	Slipway, Port Adelaide	Pencil and watercolour	\$250.00			
9	Hibiscus		\$230.00			
10	Daisies	Pencil and watercolour	\$190.00			
	Davis, Christine					
11	Pansies in Terracotta Pot	Watercolour	\$200.00			
12	Escalator to Jungle	Watercolour	\$400.00			
13	Popeye colour reduction	Linocut	\$400.00 \$270.00			
14	Exotic Contemplation	Oil	\$390.00			
15	Goat	Pencil	\$390.00 \$240.00			
16	Under the Jetty	Watercolour	\$240.00 \$320.00			
10	Shace the setty	watercolour	JJ20.00			

Dawson, Simon

	Dawson, Simon		
17	Pekina Farmhouse	Watercolour	\$215.00
18	Perouges Street, France	Watercolour	\$195.00
19	Beltana Ruins	Watercolour	\$135.00
20	Boats at Rest	Watercolour	\$115.00
21	Settlers Hut Hammond	Watercolour	\$75.00
~	Settlers nut number	Watercolour	<i>\$</i> 75.00
	Eastwood, Earleen		
22	Red Geisha	Mixed media	6275.00
			\$375.00
23	Gum Flowers	Mixed media	\$400.00
	Gaekwad, Allan		40-0.00
24	Augustus	Fired Clay	\$350.00
25	Woman's Torso	Glazed Clay	\$450.00
26	Professor	Charcoal	\$450.00
	Gardiner, Jo		
27	Pomegranates	Acrylic	\$350.00
28	Arum Lilies	Acrylic	\$250.00
	Jacobs, Marilyn		
29	Clivia	Watercolour	\$390.00
30	Beethoven	Watercolour	, \$450.00
31	A Single Rose	Watercolour	\$410.00
32	Overlooking Linear Park	Watercolour	\$350.00
33	Pub Lunch	Watercolour	\$480.00
55		Watercoloui	Ş 4 80.00
	Jaggi, Kamolrat		
34	Fadiing Flower and Butterfly	Oil	\$250.00
	Lemon #1		-
35		Mixed media on wood panel	\$120.00
36	Lemon #2	Mixed media on wood panel	\$120.00
76	Cadmium Yellow	Oil	\$200.00
	Johns, Jill		
37	Coastal Tasmania	Acrylic	\$175.00
38	As the Day ends	Acrylic	\$150.00
	Kerr, Lyn		
39	Pondering	Watercolour	\$295.00
40	Variagated Rose and bowl	W/colour on handmade paper	\$180.00
41	Port Stephens, Bay of Plenty	Watercolour	\$180.00
	Lynch, Marg		
42	Koi Fish, Changi Airport Singapore	Watercolour	\$290.00
43	Dove Tree	Watercolour and ink	\$290.00
44	Toru	Watercolour	\$100.00
45	Coastal Pines	Watercolour and ink	\$350.00
75			4000

	Nydegger, Natasha		
46	Torso of a Woman	Stoneware with Marble base	\$650.00
47	Page, Shirley		<u> </u>
47	The Colours of Burano	Oil	\$800.00
48	Thoughts Far Away	Oil	\$200.00
49	The Gold Bangles	Oil	\$220.00
50	Fishing Mates at Hallett Cove	Oil	\$250.00
51	Country Commuters	Watercolour	\$200.00
52	Seaweed and surf at Second Valley	Oil	\$220.00
	Palmer, John		
53	Double Jeopardy	Oil	\$350.00
54	Birds in Trees	Oil	, \$280.00
	Parker, Glenda		4
55	Broken Hill Countryside	Dyes on Silk	\$560.00
56	Trees on the Lagoon	Pastel	\$180.00
57	Fishing at Pt Noarlunga	Watercolour	\$210.00
58	Flinders Hills	Watercolour	\$85.00
	Saint, Pamela		
59	Feathers	Watercolour	\$350.00
~~	Sexton, Tony		
60	Played Out	Pen and watercolour	\$145.00
	Taylor, Helen		
61	Rocamador, France	Watercolour	\$395.00
62	Drysdale River, Kimberley	Watercolour	\$195.00
63	Lotus	Watercolour	\$495.00
C A	Turvey, Jeffrey		ć100.00
64	Strung	Pen on paper	\$190.00
65	Pomodora	Pen on paper	\$90.00
	Valente, Jenny		
66	Reflections	Watercolour	\$200.00
67	Flinders Ranges Track	Watercolour	\$250.00
68	Brachina Gorge	Watercolour	\$250.00
69	Hello Cocky	Watercolour	\$160.00
	Vovcov Mignon		
70	Voysey, Mignon Gum Blossom	Acrylic	\$175.00
70 71		-	\$175.00 \$180.00
	Pretty Pair Symphony in White	Acrylic	
72	Symphony in White	Acrylic	\$200.00

	Wagner, Ann		
73	Reaped	Acrylic	\$1,500.00
74	Murray River Beach	Acrylic	\$850.00
	Yaghmaei, Masha		
75	Beauty	Watercolour	\$400.00
	Zarei, Fatima		
77	Robe Obelisk	Watercolour	\$160.00
78	Spinner	Watercolour	\$150.00
79	Women, Life Freedom	Watercolour	\$200.00